EP-165
15" Small Footprint All-in-One touch POS PC
        Features
      • Second displays support including digital signage, monitor and VFD display.
• Full I/O interface for peripherals
• Smart mechanical design
• Dust-proof CPU Protection
• Heat-dissipated Aluminum Chassis

    Dimension (WxHxD) (mm)  387 x 321 x 221
    Net Weight   8.34Kg
    Ordering Information
      Part No.   Description
    EP-165-910-10G/WT-R/1GB  15" 350cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 a/b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-165-945-CM440/WT-R/1GB  15" 350cd/m² XGA POS PC with Celeron® M 440 1.8GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 a/b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-165-945-T2300E/WT-R/1GB  15" 350cd/m² XGA POS PC with Core™ Duo T2300E 1.66GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 a/b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-165-910E-10G/WT-R/1GB  15" 250cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 a/b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-165E-945-T2300E/WT-R/1GB  15" 250cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Core™ Duo T2300E 1.66GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 a/b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-165E-N270/T-R/1GB-R10  15" 250cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz, 1GB DDR2 RAM, Resistive touch screen, RoHS
 3 / 3